2. AMENI						<u> </u>	2
IVIUU:		3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC		5. PROJECT NO.	(If applicable)	
6 ISSUED BY 3100				FFS: 110462 FSM-11-006 ADMINISTERED BY (if other than item 6) 3100			
	cor S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission					
Div	/. of Contracts	Div. of Contracts	•				
Attn: Valerie Whipple Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M			Mail Stop TWB-01-B	10M			
	ashington, DC 20555		Washington, DC 205	55			
8. NAME	AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, s	State and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT	OF SOLICITATION I	NO.	
SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE INC				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			<u> </u>
					ON OF CONTRACT/		
6220 CULEBRA RD		ł.	·	NRC-41-09-0			
SAN ANTONIO TX 782385100				10B. DATED (SE	E ITEM 13)		
CODE	007936842	FACILITY CODE		X 09-30-2009			
	11. THIS IT	EM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICITATIONS			
	e above numbered solicitation is amended as a]is extended,	is not ext	ended.
	must acknowledge receipt of this amendmen	•					
	completing Items 8 and 15, and returning						
	VLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PL						
	JLT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by						
	egram or letter, provided each telegram or lette						
	ate specified.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•		·······
12. ACCC	OUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	B&R: 2011-55-35-4-195 JC	: F1109 BOC: 252A APPN	I: 31X0200 FFS: 1	10462 \$19,84	7	
		PPLIES ONLY TO MOL					· · · ·
(X) A	THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spe	S THE CONTRACT/OR					<u></u>
<u> </u>							
	. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIE ET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY O		CHANGES (such as changes in p	aying office, appropriation d	ate, etc.)	1	
	. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO P	URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	· · · · · ·				
	Autual Agreement of Both Parties		·	·			
E. IM	PORTANT: Contractor X is not,] is required to sign this docur	nent and return	copies to the issuing	g office.		
14. DESC	RIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized b	by UCF section headings, including solicita	tion/contract subject matter where feasit	ble.)			
50	ee Page 2 of the modification		×				
0,							
Ċ,		· · · ·	•				
0.		· · ·					
	UNS: 007936842						
	UNS: 007936842	· · ·					
	UNS: 007936842				·		
	UNS: 007936842						
DI	· · ·	· · ·	· ·				
DI Except a	s provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document ref	erenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore o					• •
DI Except a	· · ·	erenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore o	changed, remains unchanged and in full 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTF Valerie M. Whipple		/pe or print)		· ·
DI Except a	s provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document ref	erenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore (16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR		/pe or print)		
DI Except a 15A, NAM	s provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document ref	erenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore of 15C. DATE SIGNED	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Valerie M. Whipple		/pe or print)	16C. DATE SIGN	ED
DI Except a 15A. NAM	s provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document ref IE AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) NTRACTOR/OFFEROR	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Valerie M. Whipple Contracting Officer 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC BY	ALLANA	/pe or print)	16C. DATE SIGN	ED 10
DI Except a 15A. NAM	s provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document ref IE AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Valerie M. Whipple Contracting Officer 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC BY		<u>}</u>	11/30]	10
DI Except a 15A. NAM	s provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document ref IE AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) NTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Valerie M. Whipple Contracting Officer 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC BY	ALLANA	<u>}</u>	16C. DATE SIGN	19

je,

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$19,847.

Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

- 1. Section A CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION—COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUN 1988), Paragraph (c) is hereby deleted in their entirety and replaced with the following:
 - (c) The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$342,685, of which the sum of \$317,301 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which \$25,384 represents the fixed fee.

A summary of obligations under this order, from date of award through this modification, is given below:

FY'09 obligation amount: \$162,284 FY'10 obligation amount: \$160,554 FY'11 obligation amount: \$19,847 Cumulative total of NRC obligations to date: \$342,685

This modification obligates \$19,847 in FY'11 funds

All other terms and conditions of this task order remain unchanged.